AC Voltage Interface Unit (VIU)
for the Galaxy/Millennium
Controller
With L50 – L55 Interface Units
Operation, Installation and Maintenance Manual
WP-93497
Select Code 167-792-104
Comcode 107877854

1/2" Electric KO's
1/2" Electric KO's
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW COVER REMOVED
BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
11"
8"
1/4" Mounting Holes
 24
15.12 VIU Parts List
Comcode Used On
List #
Part Number Description Qty
408270817
50 WP-93497-50-MA
Major Assembly - Transformer section - includes backplate and all components
(transformers, terminal blocks etc.)
1
408270916
50 WP-93497-PS24 Power Regulator 48/24VDC harness assembly(includes IN004 diode, 20V Zener
diode harnessed as a one assembly)
1
408270924 50 WP-93497-TR120 Isolation Transformer 120VAC Pri / 24VAC Sec.(TR-) 1
408270932 50 WP-93497-50-TB1 Terminal Block (TB1) 1
408270965 50 WP-93497-VM120 Printed Wiring Board (PCB VM-1) Calibrated for 120VAC  1
408270999 51 WP-93497-51-MA
Major Assembly - Transformer section - includes backplate and all components
(transformers, terminal blocks etc.)
1
408270916 51 WP-93497-PS24 Power Regulator 48/24VDC harness assembly(includes IN004 diode, 20V Zener
diode harnessed as a one assembly)
1
408271013 51 WP-93497-TR240 Isolation Transformer 240VAC Pri / 24VAC Sec(TR-). 1
408271021 51 WP-93497-51-TB1 Terminal Block (TB1) 1
408271039 51 WP-93497-VM240 Printed Wiring Board (PCB VM-1) Calibrated for 240VAC  1
408271047
52 WP-93497-52-MA
Major Assembly - Transformer section - includes backplate and all components
(transformers, terminal blocks etc.)
1
408270916 52 WP-93497-PS24 Power Regulator 48/24VDC harness assembly(includes IN004 diode, 20V Zener
diode harnessed as a one assembly)
1
408271054 52 WP-93497-TR208 Isolation Transformer 208VAC Pri / 24VAC Sec.(TR-) 3
408271062 52 WP-93497-52-TB1 Terminal Block (TB1) 1
408271070 52 WP-93497-VM208 Printed Wiring Board (PCB VM-1) Calibrated for 208VAC 1
408271104 53 WP-93497-53-MA
Major Assembly - Transformer section - includes backplate and all components
(transformers, terminal blocks etc.)
1
408270916 53 WP-93497-PS24 Power Regulator 48/24VDC harness assembly(includes IN004 diode, 20V Zener
diode harnessed as a one assembly)
1
408271013 53 WP-93497-TR240 Isolation Transformer 240VAC Pri / 24VAC Sec(TR-) 3
408271153 53 WP-93497-53-TB1 Terminal Block (TB1) 1
408271039 53 WP-93497-VM240 Printed Wiring Board (PCB VM-1) Calibrated for 240VAC  1
408271112
54 WP-93497-54-MA
Major Assembly - Transformer section - includes backplate and all components
(transformers, terminal blocks etc.)
1
408270916 54 WP-93497-PS24 Power Regulator 48/24VDC harness assembly(includes IN004 diode, 20V Zener
diode harnessed as a one assembly)
1
408271138 54 WP-93497-TR480 Isolation Transformer 480VAC Pri / 24VAC Sec.(TR-) 3
408271161 54 WP-93497-54-TB1 Terminal Block(TB1)  1
408271146 54 WP-93497-VM480 Printed Wiring Board (PCB VM-1) Calibrated for 480VAC  1
408271120
55 WP-93497-55-MA
Major Assembly - Transformer section - includes backplate and all components
(transformers, terminal blocks etc.)
1
408270916 55 WP-93497-PS24 Power Regulator 48/24VDC harness assembly(includes IN004 diode, 20V Zener
diode harnessed as a one assembly)
1
408270924 55 WP-93497-TR208 Isolation Transformer 120VAC Pri / 24VAC Sec.(TR-) 3
408271179 55 WP-93497-55-TB1 Terminal Block (TB1) 1
408271070 55 WP-93497-VM208 Printed Wiring Board (PCB VM-1) Calibrated for 208VAC 1
108040890 AS Needed WP-93497-LUC221A Galaxy Peripheral Monitoring Module (listed for ordering purposes only, if req’d) 1
847635851 AS Needed WP-93497-LUC221TB Terminal Block – Monitoring Module (listed for ordering purposes only, if req’d) 1
 25